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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 09/06/2016 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Cedar Park Christian HOME game against Charles Wright @ 4:00 PM.  Warm-ups @ 3:15 PM.
Thu 09/08/2016 4:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Marymoor Park AWAY game against Bellevue Christian @ Marymoor Park Field #6 @

4:30 PM.  Bus leaves CPC @ 2:30 PM.
Tue 09/13/2016 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Game SEATTLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL AWAY game against Seattle Christian @ 3:30 PM.  Bus leaves CPC

@ TBD.
Sat 09/17/2016 5:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Cedar Park Christian JV GAME @ 5:30 PM.  HOME game against Granite Falls @ 7:15 PM. 

Warm-ups @ 6:45 PM.
Tue 09/20/2016 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game SOUTH WHIDBEY HIGH SCHOOL JV GAME @ 4:00 PM.  AWAY game against South Whidbey @ 6:00

PM.  Bus leaves CPC @ TBD.
Thu 09/22/2016 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Cedar Park Christian JV GAME @ 4:00 PM.  HOME game against Cedarcrest @ 6:00 PM. 

Warm-ups @ 5:15 PM.
Mon 09/26/2016 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Cedar Park Christian JV GAME @ 4:00 PM.  HOME game against Sultan @ 6:00 PM. 

Warm-ups @ 5:15 PM.
Wed 09/28/2016 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Cedar Park Christian JV GAME @ 4:00 PM.  HOME game against Archbishop Murphy @ 6:00

PM.  Warm-ups @ 5:15 PM.
Sat 10/01/2016 2:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Kings High School JV GAME @ 2:00 PM.  AWAY game against Kings HS @ 4:00 PM. 

Warm-ups @ 1:15 PM.
Mon 10/03/2016 6:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Cedar Park Christian HOME game against Forest Ridge @ 6:00 PM.  Warm-ups @ 5:15 PM.
Thu 10/06/2016 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL JV GAME @ 4:00 PM.  AWAY game against Granite Falls HS @ 6:00

PM.  Bus leaves CPC @ TBD.
Tue 10/11/2016 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Cedar Park Christian JV GAME @ 4:00 PM.  HOME game against South Whidbey @ 6:00

PM.  Warm-ups @ 5:15 PM.
Thu 10/13/2016 5:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game CEDARCREST HIGH SCHOOL JV GAME @ 5:00 PM.  AWAY game against Cedarcrest HS @ 7:00 PM. 

Bus leaves CPC @ TBD.
Sat 10/15/2016 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game Cedar Park Christian JV GAME @ 4:00 PM.  HOME game against Kings HS @ 6:00 PM. 

Warm-ups @ 5:15 PM.
Mon 10/17/2016 5:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game SULTAN SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL JV GAME @ 5:00 PM.  AWAY game against Sultan HS @ 7:00 PM.  Bus

leaves CPC @ TBD.
Wed 10/19/2016 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Game ARCHBISHOP MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL JV GAME @ 4:00 PM.  AWAY game against Archbishop Murphy @ 6:00

PM.  Bus leaves CPC @ TBD.


